CHATT SMOKEHOUSE

IT'S THE FLAVOR

%

416 E. MLK

CHATTANOOGA, TN 37403

423-468-4978

Catering and Delivery Available

M s Tt flavor

Business Hours:
Tuesday - Thursday
Friday — Saturday

SANDWICHES
Rib Sandwich
Pork Sandwich
Beef Sandwich
Smoked Chopped Chicken Breast

Fish Sandwich
Barbecue Hot Dog
Chili Dog

Hot Dog with Relish
Open Face Sandwich

PLATES
Rib Plate
Pork Plate
Beef Plate
Smoked Chopped Chicken Breast Plate
Chop Wiener Plate Small
Chop Wiener Plate Large
Chop Wiener Deluxe Plate (cheese & onions)
Fish Plate

Chili-Cheese Fries
Chili-Fries
Bow! of Chili

1lam—8pm
1lam —-10pm

Bank Cards and Credit Cards Accepted
TAXES WILL BE ADDED TO ALL MENU PRICES INCLUDING BULK ITEMS

$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$6.00
$5.00
$4.00

$3.50
$1.00 extra

$14.00
$13.00
$14.00
$13.00

$9.00
$10.00
$12.00
$10.00

$6.00
$4.00
$4.00

SIDE ITEMS

French Fries
Okra
Coleslaw
Baked Beans
Potato Salad
Potato Chips

BEVERAGES
Sweet Tea/Unsweet Tea
Lemonade
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Strawberry
Grape
Pineapple
Orange

BULK PRICING
Slab of Ribs (Meat Only)
Pork by the Pound
Beef by the Pound
Chicken by the Pound
Baked Beans, Potato Salad and Cole Slaw (Quart)

JUNE 2022 - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$.75

$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$30.50
$16.00
$17.00
$13.00

$9.00 each



